
I 

DocuSign Envelope ID: E90AB16D-B7BD-4A88-BB7F-72D606B2AB75 

AD. Contract Amendment 

•• 
Vendor: Anna ISO 

501 s. Sherley Ave. 
Anna. TX 75409 

Award~d by Court Order No.: 
Amen~ment 1 Court Order No.: 

I 

Office ,of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

23Q0 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Effective Date 10/1/2021 
Contract t,ao. 2020-334 

lnterlocal Agreement for Jail 
Services 

2020-650-07-20 
2021-490-05-24 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 

I i 
ITEM #1: Extend agreement for the period of October 1, 2021 through September 30, 2022, with the option for 

ei,her party to terminate the contract with ninety (90) da~ written notice. 

ITEM#2: Charges for fiscal year 2022: $58.80 per day, per inm~\e 

ExceP,t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the <tOntract remain in full force and effect 
and n;ay only be modified in writing signed by both parties.: 

ACCEPTED BY: 

CJ1e:fl :Je/f'JtJ,y/ (Print Name) 
Anna ISO 
501 S. ,Sherley Ave. 
~rma, TX 75409 

r .f' 

,, ., 

I 
ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY 
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNlY 
COMMISSIONERS' COURT 

Colllfl County Administration Building 
2$00 Bloo01dale Rd, Ste 3160 
McKinney, Texas 75071 

DocuSlgned ~y: 

flliciuJ.1) ClunMst.-i 
iGbifooski ' -

Purchasing Ageni.-CPPB 
DATE: ; 5/24/2021 




